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Wetsuit

BIB
37
73
70
39
42
35
40
36
41
38

ATHLET

KOSMAS KONTARATOS
MEGAN STRONACH
IZAOYPA MIMOYTZI
SOFIA VARVITSIOTI
AOANAZIA XABAKH
VALERIE DOME
ZOPIAANAZTAZIOY
LYMPERIS DRES
NIKOAETTA EYPINIAOY
TAGE KRARUP

GEN CAT

MO02 18-29
F06 60+
FO1-17
FO1-17
F05 50-59
F03 30-39
F05 50-59
MO04 40-49
F06 60+
MO05 50-59

CLUB

CB SWIMMING
Weswim
CB SWIMMING
Weswim
CB SWIMMING
Weswim

TIME

00:27:02.211
00:29:13.862
00:29:28.215
00:30:59.679
00:31:34.926
00:33:01.842
00:34:26.383
00:36:55.295
00:37:10.957
00:37:36.817

1,5K

00:27:02.211
00:29:13.862
00:29:28.215
00:30:59.679
00:31:34.926
00:33:01.842
00:34:26.383
00:36:55.295
00:37:10.957
00:37:36.817



