OR	CR	BIB	ATHLET	GEN	CAT	CLUB	TIME	1,5K
1	1	37	KOSMAS KONTARATOS	M	M02 18-29		00:27:02.211	00:27:02.211
2	1	73	MEGAN STRONACH	F	F06 60+		00:29:13.862	00:29:13.862
3	1	70	ΙΖΑΟΥΡΑ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙ	F	F01 -17		00:29:28.215	00:29:28.215
4	2	39	SOFIA VARVITSIOTI	F	F01 -17		00:30:59.679	00:30:59.679
5	1	42	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΧΑΒΑΚΗ	F	F05 50-59	CB SWIMMING	00:31:34.926	00:31:34.926
6	1	35	VALERIE DOME	F	F03 30-39	Weswim	00:33:01.842	00:33:01.842
7	2	40	ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ	F	F05 50-59	CB SWIMMING	00:34:26.383	00:34:26.383
8	1	36	LYMPERIS DRES	M	M04 40-49	Weswim	00:36:55.295	00:36:55.295
9	2	41	ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΟΥ	F	F06 60+	CB SWIMMING	00:37:10.957	00:37:10.957
10	1	38	TAGE KRARUP	M	M05 50-59	Weswim	00:37:36.817	00:37:36.817

Wetsuit